

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 82664183

Data publicarii	25.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.481,09 RON - 2.481,09 RON

Descriere: POMPA STROPIT 2L BUC 1 14.29 14.29;VOPSEA KOBER BUC 25 21.85 546.22;DILUANT KOBER BUC 11 15.13 166.39;DISC FLEX BUC 8 8.40 67.23;VOPSEA BRUN 4L BUC 1 113.45 113.45;PERIE AUTO BUC 2 25.21 50.42;MOSPILAN BUC 15 4.20 63.03;ULEI AMAESTEC BUC 2 29.41 58.82;ULEI DE UNGERE BUC 1 14.29 14.29;FIR DE COASA BUC 8 10.92 87.39;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 11.76 23.53;BATERIE CADA BUC 1 115.13 115.13;BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 1 66.39 66.39;VAR PRAF BUC 2 22.69 45.38;BANDA REPARATIE BUC 1 19.33 19.33;DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 1 25.21 25.21;SAPA CU COADA BUC 1 25.21 25.21;SURUB BUC 1000 0.10 100.84;MUFA BUC 4 9.24 36.97;LAC PARCHET BUC 4 40.34 161.34;LAC 2.5L BUC 1 147.06 147.06;PENSULA BUC 4 11.76 47.06;TUB PVC 32*100 BUC 3 4.20 12.61;TUB PVC 32*200 BUC 1 7.14 7.14;BEC BUC 2 8.40 16.81;ROBINET PPR32 BUC 3 40.34 121.01;ROBINET PPR32*1" BUC 2 18.91 37.82;COASA BUC 2 54.62 109.24;COADA DE COASA BUC 2 41.18 82.35;TOC PIATRA COASA BUC 2 16.81 33.61;GRESIE COASA BUC 2 9.24 18.49;CORAGEN BUC 2 23.53 47.06;
